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Driver

RYAN EDWARDS
SHAINE DOWD-SMITH
MIKE FARINA

NICK CASEY
SEBASTIAN DOWD-SMITH
ROBERT DOWD-CABRAL
DILLON RABIN
MIKAYLA DOUCETTE
JEREMY VALASON
JOHN DIOTTE

JACOB DALEY

SCOTT THOMAS

MATT CHAVIS
MAXWELL BOURDEAU
TREVOR RUTTY

ROB MINER
CHRISTIAN PEDERSEN
NICK STORY

TAYT BRODERICK
RUSSELL PIKE

TODD RUTTY

MATT O'BRIEN

RYAN KENDALL
DYLAN VAIL

BRAYDEN EGAN
TYLER MORRELL
GREG RAJCZI

TOMEK KOWALCZYK
MATTHEW ROGERS
ALANA LAVOY

MAX NOLAN

KEVIN KING

ZACKARY DOWD-CABRAL

Points
874
834
618
564
548
470
368
366
338
314
298
200
176
166
152
140
132
100

98
98
88
88
52
48
46
46
44
40
40
36
36
28
0
0



Position Driver Points
35 0
36
37
38
39
40
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